ATLASSIAN CORP. CLASS A

ATLASSIAN CORP. CLASS A

ISIN:  US0494681010

Overview

2024/09/18 22:00:00

Price
159.84 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

2.58% (4.02)

US0494681010
TEAM

Nasdaq

usb

Software

Stock

22,420 EUR
S&P 500

159.97 USD (100)
164.50 USD (500)
156.68 USD
163.31 USD
156.01 USD
155.82 USD
160.647802 USD
2,445,119
392,916,091.88
41,868

WKN: 049468101
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/09/11 ==
2024/09/11 )
2024/09/09 =
2024/09/06 ]
2024/09/05 g

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US0494681010&ID_NOTATION=148444276
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US0494681010&ID_NOTATION=148444276
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=123b774715c1a04b5b3caa2f0e301c36d43d20379c816c0737ea1c8c01718ba7&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a7e0b88184f613d8e&time=1726777305&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ba47f5f8580999b2d489d5313d05fdae2b52c1969a1ae350b6edb938fc3f848e&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=79b24bdcae39c88d1&time=1726777305&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6e56b32ca2a1733aa7ee4cb08a7f44ecd17c8c3da3f67601368b1ac2af58e778&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3214e766106293e00&time=1726777305&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e6e2e04e0d1bc45d4a6ae389e45f40f997e411aa56089186a760f8eae7ffed73&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=d0f2265c73e93eb67&time=1726777305&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8082c80ae6da08c1a23a830e76a63813583cc53185687b8ac3b6de809d53f0dd&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=08199bac47d3a1da3&time=1726777305&tool=RSC

ATLASSIAN CORP. CLASS A

Details

2024/09/18 22:00:00

Price
159.84 USD

Difference

General attributes

o

2.58% (4.02)

ISIN US0494681010
Symbol TEAM
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Software
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 22,420 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 159.97 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 164.50 USD (500)
Open 156.68 USD
High 163.31 USD
Low 156.01 USD
Close (prev. day) 155.82 USD
VWAP 160.647802 USD
Volume (pcs) 2,445,119
Trading volume 392,916,091.88
Number of trades 41,868
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -19.86% -23.25% -61.49%
Perf (abs.) -38.61 -47.21 -248.78
Beta - - -
Volatility 45.66 45.81 62.83
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Exchange

E

Tradegate

Stuttgart

Nasdaq

Munich

Frankfurt

Arbitrage views

Date

2024/09/
18

2024/09/
18

2024/09/
18

2024/09/
18

2024/09/

Time

22:02

21:57

22:00

08:03

15:29

Price

143.90 EUR

143.78 EUR

159.84 USD

141.00 EUR

139.68 EUR

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.11

0.00

392.92

0.00

0.00

163.30 USD (1,778,200
156.35 USD (1,867,142
167.69 USD (1,855,665
190.28 USD (1,707,697
258.69 USD (2024/01/30
135.29 USD (2024/08/05
258.69 USD (2024/01/30
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
135.29 USD (2024/08/05)

Number of
trades

12

41,868
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=148444276
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=149533891
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=168482678
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=149381400
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=149485659

ATLASSIAN CORP. CLASS A

18

Duesseldorf  2024/09/  19:32 145.10 EUR 0.00 5
18

Berlin 2024/09/  08:03 139.62 EUR 0.00 1
18
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281129277
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=149381401

ATLASSIAN CORP. CLASS A

Company profile
Company Logo

A ATLASSIAN

Contact Details
ATLASSIAN CORP.

350 Bush Street, 13th floor - 94104 San
Francisco

Telefon: +1-415-701-1110
Fax: +
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Shona Brown
Enrique Salem
Heather
Fernandez

Jay Parikh
Michelle Zatlyn
Richard Wong
Sasan Goodarzi
Scott Belsky
Scott Farquhar
Steven Sordello
Michael Cannon-
Brookes

Scott Farquhar
Amy Glancey
Anu Bharadwaj
Erika Fisher
Joe Binz

Kevin Egan

Rajeev Rajan

Zeynep Ozdemir

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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